
              2023-2024

Date Events Venues Depart
Sat. Feb. 3 Distance in the Dessert Arcadia H.S TBD 

Sat. Feb. 24 Maricopa Maricopa H.S 530am
Wed. Feb. 28 Casa Grande Union CGU 130pm

Fri. Mar. 1 Saunders Montague Queen Creek H.S 530am
Sat. Mar. 9 Night Hawk Ironwood Ridge H.S 530am

Fri. Mar. 22 Chandler Chandler H.S. 530am
Sat. Mar. 23 Chandler Chandler H.S. 600am
Sat. Mar. 30 Lancer Salpointe H.S 530am
Thur. Apr. 4 Distance Classic Ironwood Ridge H.S 200pm
Fri. Apr. 5 Kiwanis CGU 730am

Fri. Apr. 12 Hohokam Hohokam H.S 530am
Wed. Apr 17 CGU Senior Night 3pm start VG Track 
Sat. Apr.20 Pinal County Championship Poston Butte H.S. 530am

Thur. Apr. 25 East Valley Queen Creek H.S 530am
Wed.-Sat. May 8-11 STATE TBD TBD

Mon. May 20 Track & Field Banquet Commons 6-8pm

2/8/2024

VGHS SPARTANS TRACK


